48
Rotating SPIN JET® units are often
mounted in place for automated
water jet applications, such as
parts and fixture cleaning systems,
or casting removal.  NLB custom-
engineers these systems to meet
individual application requirements

(2,800 bar) 11 gpm (42 lpm) 3,000 rpm 60 lbs. (27 kg) 9/16-18" LH HPF
Measurements for height, width and length are all approximate.
How to Order
•  Pressure up to 20,000 psi
(1,400 bar)
• Flow up to 100 gpm (379 lpm)
•  Pressure up to 20,000 psi
(1,400 bar)
• Flow up to 20 gpm (76 lpm)
•  Pressure up to 40,000 psi
(2,800 bar)
• Flow up to 11 gpm (42 lpm)
Plate-mounted SPIN JET® units are
available with a choice of drives,
indicated by a letter following the
model number: A, H, E, or S.  For
example:
Operating pressure for all these
models is 10,000 psi (700 bar).
Models operating at up to 20,000
psi (1,400 bar) are indicated by
the suffix, -20K (e.g., NLB1200A-
20K).  Ultra-high pressure models
(up to 40,000 psi, or 2,800 bar) are
indicated by the suffix, -40K (e.g.
NLB1300A-40K).
Tooling shown with standard
head; see Page 17 for other nozzle
configurations available.
1440A-1
Model No. Drive
NLB1200A Air
NLB1200H Hydraulic
NLB1200E Electric
NLB1200S Self-rotating
Every plate-mounted SPIN JET® is
configured to your application; consult
NLB for complete information